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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Mader Finn (2015) 10.00

+ Burri Elias (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

+ Marro Leano (2014) 10.00

1 d Conus Mattéo (2014) 10.00
+ Herren Fabio (2014) 10.00

1 a Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 b Marro Leano (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 c Herren Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

1 d Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Zahnd Reto (2013) 10.00

+ Rossier Zak (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00

+ Zurkinden Dario (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00

+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 d Castella Jules (2012) 10.00
+ Lehmann Sandro (2012) 10.00

1 a Privet Cédric (2012) 9.75
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

1 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75

1 c Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

1 d Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Genoud Raphaël (2013) 9.75

2 a Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

2 b Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75

2 c Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.75
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75

3 a Zurkinden Dario (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

3 b Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

3 c Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

3 d Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

3 e Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

3 f Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

3 g Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Privet Cédric (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

+ Ulrich Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00

+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Lötscher Andri (2010) 10.00

+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00

1 d Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 e Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Cotting Florian (2011) 10.00

1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Schuwey Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.75

1 c Rossier Tom (2011) 9.75
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75

2 a Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

2 b Ulrich Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

2 c Schuwey Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

2 d Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

2 e Linder Eric (2011) 8.50
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

2 f Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

2 g Cotting Florian (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

2 h Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

1 e Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 f Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 g Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 h Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 a Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

1 b Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

2 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

2 b Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

2 c Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

2 d Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

2 e Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

2 f Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

2 g Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

2 h Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

2 i Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50


